
#ROUND1 - Coredo VETERAN - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T 19:01.947
Tempo Gara

1 2:07.444 16:48:59.996

2 2:05.804 16:51:05.800

3 2:07.363 16:53:13.163

4 2:07.225 16:55:20.388

5 2:04.143 16:57:24.531

6 2:05.298 16:59:29.829

7 2:06.019 17:01:35.848

8 2:09.616 17:03:45.464

9 2:03.228 17:05:48.692

 Po. 2 - # 728 DEMATTE` M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 04.708
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.937 16:48:58.010

2 2:06.278 16:51:04.288

3 2:07.464 16:53:11.752

4 2:05.944 16:55:17.696

5 2:10.014 16:57:27.710

6 2:07.151 16:59:34.861

7 2:06.534 17:01:41.395

8 2:05.818 17:03:47.213

9 2:06.187 17:05:53.400

 Po. 3 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 49.855
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.749 16:49:03.884

2 2:16.653 16:51:20.537

3 2:05.302 16:53:25.839

4 2:10.283 16:55:36.122

5 2:10.292 16:57:46.414

6 2:11.090 16:59:57.504

7 2:12.249 17:02:09.753

8 2:11.957 17:04:21.710

9 2:16.837 17:06:38.547

 Po. 4 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 52.224
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.411 16:48:59.483

2 2:12.208 16:51:11.691

3 2:12.459 16:53:24.150

4 2:10.898 16:55:35.048

5 2:14.261 16:57:49.309

6 2:14.392 17:00:03.701

7 2:14.190 17:02:17.891

8 2:13.389 17:04:31.280

9 2:09.636 17:06:40.916

 Po. 5 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 53.152
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.252 16:49:07.871

2 2:12.084 16:51:19.955

3 2:08.734 16:53:28.689

4 2:08.036 16:55:36.725

5 2:07.184 16:57:43.909

6 2:25.200 17:00:09.109

7 2:12.468 17:02:21.577

8 2:09.953 17:04:31.530

9 2:10.314 17:06:41.844

 Po. 6 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 1:13.039
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.929 16:49:13.572

2 2:15.283 16:51:28.855

3 2:14.345 16:53:43.200

4 2:15.207 16:55:58.407

5 2:10.385 16:58:08.792

6 2:07.347 17:00:16.139

7 2:15.144 17:02:31.283

8 2:13.132 17:04:44.415

9 2:17.316 17:07:01.731

 Po. 7 - # 823 NIEDERMAIR M. - Husqvarna 350 4T+ 1:25.359
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.421 16:49:06.718

2 2:06.622 16:51:13.340

3 2:14.076 16:53:27.416

4 2:30.158 16:55:57.574

5 2:08.350 16:58:05.924

6 2:07.679 17:00:13.603

7 2:37.012 17:02:50.615

8 2:10.681 17:05:01.296

9 2:12.755 17:07:14.051

 Po. 8 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 1:36.253
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.780 16:49:06.307

2 2:31.835 16:51:38.142

3 2:12.972 16:53:51.114

4 2:12.272 16:56:03.386

5 2:14.873 16:58:18.259

6 2:16.206 17:00:34.465

7 2:18.644 17:02:53.109

8 2:14.328 17:05:07.437

9 2:17.508 17:07:24.945

 Po. 9 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 1:37.441
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.341 16:49:19.715

2 2:24.820 16:51:44.535

3 2:17.408 16:54:01.943

4 2:13.743 16:56:15.686

5 2:14.963 16:58:30.649

6 2:13.120 17:00:43.769

7 2:12.353 17:02:56.122

8 2:16.500 17:05:12.622

9 2:13.511 17:07:26.133

 Po. 10 - # 72 BARON F. - KTM 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.616 16:49:10.504

2 2:23.223 16:51:33.727

3 2:20.906 16:53:54.633

4 2:16.789 16:56:11.422

5 2:18.412 16:58:29.834

6 2:26.571 17:00:56.405

7 2:31.517 17:03:27.922

8 2:32.822 17:06:00.744

 Po. 11 - # 4 BATTISTEL A. - KTM 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.591 16:49:22.078

2 2:27.677 16:51:49.755

3 2:26.773 16:54:16.528

4 2:27.084 16:56:43.612

5 2:25.675 16:59:09.287

6 2:26.481 17:01:35.768

7 2:26.223 17:04:01.991

8 2:29.392 17:06:31.383

Fastest lap: 2:03.228 
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 Po. 12 - # 65 DA ROS P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.601 16:49:30.698

2 2:27.639 16:51:58.337

3 2:26.511 16:54:24.848

4 2:28.690 16:56:53.538

5 2:27.272 16:59:20.810

6 2:37.012 17:01:57.822

7 2:32.427 17:04:30.249

8 2:30.569 17:07:00.818

 Po. 13 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.398 16:49:26.787

2 2:33.335 16:52:00.122

3 2:33.558 16:54:33.680

4 2:37.741 16:57:11.421

5 2:36.817 16:59:48.238

6 2:43.145 17:02:31.383

7 2:40.644 17:05:12.027

8 2:28.799 17:07:40.826

 Po. 14 - # 707 PODA M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.143 16:49:32.323

2 2:33.595 16:52:05.918

3 2:36.407 16:54:42.325

4 2:33.750 16:57:16.075

5 2:38.436 16:59:54.511

6 2:41.710 17:02:36.221

7 2:33.831 17:05:10.052

8 2:33.977 17:07:44.029

 Po. 15 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:16.527 16:50:09.688

2 2:45.973 16:52:55.661

3 2:51.614 16:55:47.275

4 2:46.657 16:58:33.932

5 2:34.537 17:01:08.469

6 2:40.320 17:03:48.789

7 2:37.063 17:06:25.852

 Po. 16 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.067 16:49:38.924

2 2:33.303 16:52:12.227

3 2:28.127 16:54:40.354

4 2:32.657 16:57:13.011

5 3:34.372 17:00:47.383

6 2:41.968 17:03:29.351

7 3:03.439 17:06:32.790

Fastest lap: 2:03.228 
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